During Lent 2023, we invite you to take time with Jesus with a Scripture reading plan. You can find
additional reading plans for specific topics or sections of Scripture in the YouVersion Bible app or at
biblegateway.com.

To read each day using one of the plans here, simply follow the plan. If 3 days a week is a better fit
for you, we have color-coordinated the plans to read blue-green-red each week, perhaps on
Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays.

40 Days in the Gospels

Date
Wed, Feb 14, 2024
Thu, Feb 15, 2024
Fri, Feb 16, 2024
Sat, Feb 17, 2024
Sun, Feb 18, 2024
Mon, Feb 19, 2024
Tue, Feb 20, 2024
Wed, Feb 21, 2024
Thu, Feb 22, 2024
Fri, Feb 23,2024
Sat, Feb 24, 2024
Sun, Feb 25, 2024
Mon, Feb 26, 2024
Tue, Feb 27, 2024
Wed, Feb 28, 2024
Thu, Feb 29, 2024
Fri, Mar 1, 2024
Sat, Mar 2, 2024
Sun, Mar 3, 2024
Mon, Mar 4, 2024
Tue, Mar 5, 2024
Wed, Mar 6, 2024
Thu, Mar 7, 2024
Fri, Mar 8, 2024
Sat, Mar 9, 2024
Sun, Mar 10, 2024
Mon, Mar 11, 2024
Tue, Mar 12, 2024

Matthew 1-3
Matthew 4-6
Matthew 7-9
Matthew 10-12
BREAK
Matthew 13-14
Matthew 15-16
Matthew 17-18
Matthew 19-20

Matthew 21-22
Matthew 23-24

BREAK

Matthew 25-26
Matthew 27-28

Mark 1-3
Mark 4-6
Mark 7-9
Mark 10-12
BREAK
Mark 13-14
Mark 15-16
Luke 1-3
Luke 4-6
Luke 7-9
Luke 10-12
BREAK
Luke 13-14
Luke 15-16

Task


https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mt+1-3&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mt+4-6&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mt+7-9&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mt+10-12&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mt+13-14&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mt+15-16&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mt+17-18&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mt+19-20&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mt+21-22&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mt+23-24&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mt+25-26&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mt+27-28&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mk+1-3&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mk+4-6&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mk+7-9&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mk+10-12&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mk+13-14&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=mk+15-16&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=lk+1-3&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=lk+4-6&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=lk+7-9&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=lk+10-12&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=lk+13-14&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=lk+15-16&version=NIV
http://biblegateway.com

Wed, Mar 13, 2024
Thu, Mar 14, 2024
Fri, Mar 15, 2024
Sat, Mar 16, 2024
Sun, Mar 17, 2024
Mon, Mar 18, 2024
Tue, Mar 19, 2024
Wed, Mar 20, 2024
Thu, Mar 21, 2024
Fri, Mar 22, 2024
Sat, Mar 23, 2024
Sun, Mar 24, 2024
Mon, Mar 25, 2024
Tue, Mar 26, 2024
Wed, Mar 27, 2024
Thu, Mar 28, 2024
Fri, Mar 29, 2024
Sat, Mar 30, 2024
Sun, Mar 31, 2024

Luke 17-18
Luke 19-20
Luke 21-22
Luke 23-24
BREAK
John 1-2
John 3-4
John 5-6
John 7-8
John 9-10
John 11-12
BREAK
John 13-14
John 15-16
John 17-18
John 19-20
John 21

1 Corinthians 15

EASTER!


https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=lk+17-18&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=lk+19-20&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=lk+21-22&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=lk+23-24&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=jn+1-2&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=jn+3-4&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=jn+5-6&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=jn+7-8&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=jn+9-10&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=jn+11-12&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=jn+13-14&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=jn+15-16&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=jn+17-18&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=jn+19-20&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=jn+21&version=NIV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=1cor+15&version=NIV



http://biblegateway.com




